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Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

2148 PRIMROSE DR

OLD RIVER RD / YOKAYO
TRIBE RANCH RD

25300 WARD AV

180 SHERWOOD HILL DR

39.1448580000000000, -
123.1963200000000000

1450 N STATE ST

250 FORD RD

3590 PERCH DR

32760 SIMPSON LN

39.6724050000000000, -
123.4996900000000000

32165 PUDDING CREEK RD

39.5403690000000000, -
123.4879960000000000

1700 AIRPORT RD
I
4500 N STATE ST
951 LOW GAP RD
7751 N STATE ST
7751 N STATE ST
2680 OLD RIVER RD
47111 FOX ROCK RD

47081 PIRATES DR

39.4200890000000000, -
123.8078980000000000

20380 LYTA WY

17701 N HWY 1

45301 INDIAN SHOALS RD

City
WILLITS
TALMAGE
FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

UKIAH

UKIAH

Laytonville

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH
FORT BRAGG
UKIAH

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

REDWOOD
VALLEY

TALMAGE
LAYTONVILLE

GUALALA

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

MENDOCINO

Narrative

BRITTON ARRESTED FOR
451PC,4528B PC, 17-5980

CAMPING

POSS 272PC - DOCUMENTATION
OF INCIDENT REPORT TAKEN
17-5988

HARASSMENT

BROTHER DISCOVERED 10 31
VIA HANGING

ON GOING ISSUE WITH LOOSE
K9

911 UNK

CHILD CUSTODY ISSUE

243(E)(1) PC RPT 17-06001

594PC

242PC

CIVIL STAND BY

5150WIC REPORT TAKEN 17-
6010

14.28.020 MCC

MP RPT

VEH VS K9 JUST OCC'D

Incident
Number

2017-
00005974

2017-
00005976

2017-
00005979

2017-
00005980

2017-
00005981

2017-
00005985

2017-
00005986

2017-
00005988

2017-
00005990

2017-
00005992

2017-
00005994

2017-
00005997

2017-
00005999

2017-
00005996

2017-
00006000

2017-
00006001

2017-
00006005

2017-
00006003

2017-
00006004

2017-
00006006

2017-
00006008

2017-
00006010

2017-
00006011

2017-
00006013

2017-
00006012

2017-

Disposition
ASSIST:
NR:

UTL:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ASSIST:
NR:

WARN:

RPT*:

NR:
CALFIRE:
DC:

AC:

NR:

DC: NR:
NR:
BOLO: RPT*:
RPT*:
OTHER:
OTHER:
RPT*:
NR:
RPT*:
NR:

NR:

AC:




SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

HARASSMENT

MISSING PERSON

SUSPICIOUS

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

ASSIST

CIVIL

FOUND PROPERTY

FIREWORKS

ALARM

SHOTS FIRED

WARRANT
SERVICE

DOMESTIC

16:50:03

03/04/2017
17:07:13

03/04/2017
17:11:35

03/04/2017
17:36:35

03/04/2017
18:23:46

03/04/2017
18:30:17

03/04/2017
18:54:24

03/04/2017
19:01:42

03/04/2017
19:07:17

03/04/2017
19:33:00

03/04/2017
20:33:59

03/04/2017
20:34:29

03/04/2017
22:04:40

03/04/2017
23:07:46

03/04/2017
23:08:55

03/04/2017
23:43:12

40300 COMPTCHE UKIAH RD MENDOCINO

25251 N HWY 1

3850 RD J

39.0923530000000000, -
123.1605630000000000

1450 N STATE ST

380 COAST ST

820 COAST ST

2680 OLD RIVER RD

175 HOLLY ST

10501 LAYTONVILLE DOS
RIOS RD

25241 WARD AV

2300 N STATE ST

44930 N HWY 101

31671 N MITCHELL CREEK RD

181 MAC MILLAN DR

FORT BRAGG  CIVIL POSS UNWANTED SUBJ

HPLND

UKIAH

WILLITS

WILLITS

TALMAGE

DOS RIOS

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

LAYTONVILLE

FORT BRAGG

HOPLAND

HARASSMENT

10-66 SUBJ

DISCHARGED FIREARM - 246PC

REPORT TAKEN 17-6039

00006014

2017-
00006017

2017-
00006020

2017-
00006019

2017-
00006021

2017-
00006022

2017-
00006023

2017-
00006024

2017-
00006025

2017-
00006026

2017-
00006031

2017-
00006032

2017-
00006034

2017-
00006039

2017-
00006038

2017-
00006041

NR:

NR:

NR:

I10:

NR:

DC:

DC:

ASSIST:

DC:

NR:

NR:

UNK:

BOLO: RPT*:

NR:

NR:




Type of Call

Incident
Subject Role

DISTURBANCE ARRESTEE

STOP

ARRESTEE

Media Log Arrests

Date and . . Incident
Time City Narrative Number
03/04/2017  REDWOOD 2017-
12:59:48 VALLEY 00006003
03/04/2017 o LOOKS ARRESTED 2017-
23:45:16 99 MCSO 10-36 X2 17-6040 00006040

Create Date: 3/7/2017 5:46:39 AM

Disposition

OTHER:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

Incident Subject
Global Subject
CORREY PETER
ALCANTRA :

ALICIA LORRAINE
LOOKS :






